Exit/Emergency
CH2-G2 Series
Single Phase Uninterruptible Inverter
1.0KVA/KW to 2.8KVA/KW
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

a wide range of applications.
Chloride-CH2-G2-spec-sheet-en  07/25  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide Example: CH2-G2-S-1-A-S-B-A-10-01-10-A-2YW
Series Phase KVA/KW
Voltage
Input/Output1 Battery Type Runtime
Output Breakers4
Output Voltage
Amp Rating
(Distribution
Breakers)5 Quantity
CH2-G2   S        01-10
CH2-G2 Chloride
single phase
uninterruptible
inverter system
for emergency
lighting
S Single
phase
1
1.6
2.2
2.8
1.0
1.6
2.2
2.8
A
B2
C2
D2
E2
F
G2
H2
I2
120 - 120
120 - 120/277
208 - 120
240 - 120/240
277 - 120
277 - 277
277 - 277/120
208 - 120/240
208 - 120/208
S
S15
G
Standard
(10 years)
Extended
(15 years)
Long Life
(20 years)
[Blank] 90 min B
N2